Tournament :

Competition Date :
Description :

Course Name :

Rank Golflink

1 5010303574
2 5010210789
3 5010106808
4 5020303676
5 5020124812
6 5010106396
7 5010106623
8 5010210175
9 5010304069
10 5020203647
11 5010106155
12 5010209564
13 5010408297
14 5020302311
15 5010303922
16 5020303624
17 5010303524
18 5020303663
19 5020303716
20 5010210061
21 5010200511
22 5020301839
23 5010303536
24 5020303356
25 5010106248
26 5020300073
27 5020402604
28 5010106622
29 5111703070
30 5020203465
31 5020803874
32 5010209987
33 5010210790
34 5010106450
35 5010408328
36 5020124680
37 5020303449
38 5010302345
39 5050802081
40 5020301976
41 5010210027
42 5030500576
43 5010209570
44 5010408422
45 5010408394
46 5020303341
47 5010106955

John Crosby - Vardon Male

Sunday, 11 February 2018

Participant Name

The Vines Golf Club of Reynella

Competition Type : Nett

Total Entrants :

Handicap Total
NETT

James Percey 4 140
Nicholas Siegmund 3 144 C/B
Ben Layton 0 144 C/B
Rex WILLIAMSON 4 144 C/B
Mathew Muldoon 9 144
Joshua William Hayes 0 145 C/B
Jack Buchanan 1 145 C/B
Jamie Smith 4 145 C/B
Jordan PERCEY 4 145
Mark Hopf 2 145
Frank Vucic 0 146 C/B
COLIN COLEMAN 0 146
Patric Kroschel -2 147 C/B
Louis PRETTY 11 147
Oliver Pritchard 5 148
Boston PRICE 10 149
Alexander Nemer 7 150 C/B
Charlie NOBBS 13 150 C/B
Alex CURTIN 150 C/B
Liam Georgiadis 150 C/B
Jack Thompson -3 150
Tony NOBBS 151 C/B
Kyle Hayter 151
Sush PRAKASH 10 152 C/B
Jackson Kalz -2 152 C/B
Matt BELL 2 152
Benjamin Williams 12 153 C/B
Aaron Buchanan 4 153 C/B
Cameron Bickley 4 153 C/B
Jai Brown 3 153 C/B
BEN ASH 1 153
Matthew Wilson 2 154 C/B
Alex Siegmund 9 154 C/B
Jack Tanner 0 154 C/B
Billy Cawthorne -3 154
Craig Baker 5 156
Oz RASHEED 11 157 C/B
Nick Deutrom 157 C/B
Joshua Gumm 157
Dean NOBBS 2 158 C/B
MATTHEW CHESTERMAN 10 158
Chantha Kong 3 159
Andrew Nakone Jnr 0 160 C/B
Alex Pacifico 1 160 C/B
William Arnold 0 160
Michael BOULT 8 161 C/B
Harrison Burner 0 161
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52

Rounds Prize

70, 70
73,71
73,71
73,71
72,72
76, 69
72,73
71,74
70,75
70, 75
75,71
71,75
75,72
73,74
73,75
75,74
76, 74
75,75
74,76
72,78
72,78
74,77
73,78
78,74
76, 76
71,81
80, 73
78,75
78,75
77,76
76,77
79, 75
79,75
76,78
75,79
83,73
79,78
77,80
75, 82
81,77
80, 78
82,77
78, 82
77,83
76, 84
83,78
79, 82
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Rank

48
49
50
51
52

Golflink

5020402598
5010106439
5020303451
5010304065
5010105789

Participant Name

Jake Morro

Calvin Perks
Michael HAMMACK
Hayden Massey

Samuel Raschella

Handicap

4

10

Printed by MiClub

Total
NETT

163
164
165
169
77

Rounds Prize

82,81
82, 82
82, 83
88, 81
77,
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